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DUCT / HOSE ADAPTER / REDUCER METAL FITTING BY OLTRE

SKU Option

96464 Size: 100mm (4") to 125mm (5")
404587 Size: 100mm (4") to 150mm (6")
9600551 Size: 125mm (5") to 150mm (6")
9600552 Size: 150mm (6") to 200mm (8")
96463 Size: 200mm (8") to 250mm (10")
Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Size

Technical - Main
Features

Compatible with most 150mm or 200mm ducting systems
Galvanised Steel Construction

This galvanised steel duct adapter connects ducting to Shipping Weight (Gross)
ducting

It can be used with aluminium foil duct or semi rigid duct.

Adapter goes inside the ducting

Use a steel worm clamp to attach duct to the adapter.

Material

Packaging + Shipping

Part #

DR100125
DR100150
DR125150
DR150200
DR200250

Dust Collection Reducer

404587
DR100150
9350571001885
Oltre

Price
$22
$22
$30
$40
$40

150mm (6") to 200mm (8")

Galvanised Steel

1.48 kg
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