

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com



DUCT / HOSE ADAPTER / REDUCER METAL FITTING BY OLTRE





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
96464	Size: 100mm (4") to 125mm (5")	DR100125	\$22
404587	Size: 100mm (4") to 150mm (6")	DR100150	\$22
9600551	Size: 125mm (5") to 150mm (6")	DR125150	\$30
9600552	Size: 150mm (6") to 200mm (8")	DR150200	\$40
96463	Size: 200mm (8") to 250mm (10")	DR200250	\$40

Model	
Туре	Dust Collection Reducer
SKU	404587
Part Number	DR100150
Barcode	9350571001885
Brand	Oltre
Size	150mm (6") to 200mm (8")
Technical - Main	
Material	Galvanised Steel
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.48 kg

Features

Compatible with most 150mm or 200mm ducting systems Galvanised Steel Construction

This galvanised steel duct adapter connects ducting to ducting

It can be used with aluminium foil duct or semi rigid duct. Adapter goes inside the ducting

Use a steel worm clamp to attach duct to the adapter. $% \left(1\right) =\left(1\right) \left(1\right)$